2% v & 77 dn 35 1

BRI R F AP TR R 2 A

B [E]. 2023/02/13



SHeENGLIE| B

01. ot &F £ 3w & B A8 52 F0 IR

CONT
ENT

02. XA mBE TR EEHG R

03. Jt &4 & ¥ & B 7 2R

K& M ESZH

%
%

04. St & 20

05. XA mEMAEERFE B ULFE LA



10 1Ldvd

01. Y64 A& ¥

14 % 0



fBEik

JCEF A G ARICII AR, MR — k2008, Kk B4, tHE Tl
—ROCLI o BRGNS , BEAERR A OGS A i S, BRI RE RS
HICET SO RIS L. e 5 R NIE R LU SOIERS RIS FHXIeer K Hoft
RGN ORI AL LRI, T RIFHEATE A E, R R R ER D E .



SHEl
— G AZX BRI RERELTIGE —

[l & VA W AC e

Thge Thge Thge Thge
. » W R U - A S A WL 2R 2 I % 2 X B 1
G ST N AL 5 i || R E B LR AR A A, AT A 6
‘ g5 RMHBEG B2 I8 90 2 & I 9 \ \ "
Oy bl D ¥ ETE e WL 2 5% 0 RCE L e i
S 85 2 30 47 L b  RERMH g 0oL e £ 10 B AT 3 4 B 2 [ A0 7 R
SR 2R HEAT 45 5% % 77 OO 09 e 0 B 8 SR L | | s g ot o 2 2 2 7 O
S AT 5 5L (R JEXCRE Sk || JCEEXSEE.  EECAY || R, O fe R B ON G i
gk 3% o T T 5 4 5 3 4 9% N RS 5 R R TR, B LA %
‘#/“/\;ﬂ;ﬁﬂﬁéﬁ‘j/ NI G o . i 5 R R, G4 % &AW
R - : T B R R A R B O L W R VF B BT I B K
o HU 5 — s A 4
e N TS L
TF 5% S B B2 155 50O 4F 4 3

i




¢0 14dvd

02. Yt 4F

I

=t

i e HY R R SR

1

139 3%



O 1. R AO6% S EE R AT I ORI PR

O 2. (52 Rt 5ot g m e i 44 2%,
e T (4 5] H ..

O 3. 32628 2w ) 22 FEURN 5 i VG 21471k
frasia), 7 (s ik k.

O 4. HA e W% ot o om B &k E e, Tl
ANFIE S 5 1223

O 5. Al st %ﬁ%ﬂiﬁ%ﬁ&ﬁ?%ﬁ%%ﬁ, ,




fs FH 37y ¢

Y g amaE T AN E. TEA
. AL, BB BEGR., T
SR T AR . RIEM % RS B
Bl % ML 24, CATVA 4k B4 2 5,
FI T35 N D6 45 1 B8 77 B R 4 32 B4
B R 4T 45 ik R 3 B Sk 1 1 ) S2 bR
T E b 22 3 8 A DL 2 P 32 5k &
RRDMELGu&mal Al

—FE.

25 i




0 Lavd

03. & 4F & i

HE R 7R




HeENGUE] Bt

03. #4211 4)25SC/FC/LC/ST Iy




70 LdaVd

04. Yt 4F

nn

e

i S Y 45 ) 4 1A

Lii

dIT

W



R/ SR, K
A MRS T2,
waEHmAR

= FiERE AL

RENGRIPER
RIP A LRIME

FHhigit
—@FNAARAR

RLE
RELENE

U250 S
ML2EEH

A mAEE I Z
FAERA R E FEH

BBl IR

SRR
MEBERE




HeENGUE] Bt
— WHELIARER —

Js T2 N BB 5 A4
W R, 2%
g ot W) A S
o BeEL£F 5 ] e
, AR LT
AW P 4z
fill 55 il 212 ORALE
5 T ha AL .




EZOZS ¥
¥

40 (H/HEFL)D
8 (A /HE )
120 (F/HEFD

240 (FH/HFL)

A

ST-SC-FC-X TLC

ST-SC-FC-XWTITLC

ST-SC-FC-X TLC

ST-SC-FC-X TLC

7= ah 5 H
8 15 1 £

mE ¥ T3
TERE

7 4k iR

17 b A #E

E B8R

L i)

Uil T N

-407+80

-407+80

TIA-568C.3-2008 (Jt4 # &
4H 1 by HE D)

TIA/EIA-568-A(CSA T528-
95), TEC874-1




G0 1dvd

05 yIEAR

W, ]

€l

2

«:uE

e

r—-/f—l-‘
3 13

Y

B L& E



l_l;L
Ly
L
=
Ji0
ey
o

JGET 28 i

7 RS 7= dh AR

FB0O-104S-S/108S-S/112S-S/124S-5S SC 40/80/120 /240 A9/ 126 MEA N EBESR
SC/FC/LCcEDO

FBO-104F-S/108F-S/112F-S/124F-S FC 40/80/120 /240 BB/ 126 EEHNEBESR
SC/FCc/LcEDO

FBO-104L-S/108L-S/112L-S/124L-S LC 204 /408 /60128 /120248 HE9/125¥3 A
EANXKEBESR

FBO-104S-M/108S-M/112S-M/124S-M SC 40/8M0/120/240%2#62.5/125ERESF %k

<

FBO-104F-M/108F-M/112F-M/124F-M FC 40/80/120/2402862.5/125 M REBH % I8
=n

4D§ﬁ7‘ia‘L BHSC/LCEORKEZ HIE

FBO-104F/108F/112F/124F 4
H B mER




HeENGUE] Bt

— HRAE —

7] &1 - k5 33T IF

RO TR XA R R, RImmR R R E
wi T B RS BUAEIT O, BB IR IR R I B R B
(VAR

HE2-X=HEHERTHNR2L5Z0B2A 45 MmE
il V5 % B DR 22 £L T AL RE AR HE AL

| muuum
<



¥

R 1 WL

BRI R F AP B R 2 A

. 2023/02/13



